Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
• Input Power: AC 120-277V
• Power Consumption: Max 60W Bulb
• Construction: Cold rolled steel
• Lens: Opal Glass

SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILPFTVSP 17W 35 BR
30 - 3000K
Ordering Key:
DM - DIMMABLEXWT - PLEASE INPUT
DESIRED WATTAGE
NI - NICKEL
35 - 3500K
4 - 4000K
5 - 5000K